LARGE-SIZED CONDENSING UNIT
PREMIUM SERIES, AIR COOLED CONDENSER
FLCU-P SERIES, A.1
34 – 150 HP
DUAL OR TRIPLE SEMI-HERMETIC COMPRESSORS
REV-C FLCU-P EN 1809
VARIABLE REFRIGERANT FLOW "LOOP"
Optional

ST
EM
M
CA
CO
M
P.
RL
A
SY
ST
EM
M
CA LIQUID SUCTION
UNIT HP MODEL CFM +7.2°C +4.4°C +1.7°C -1.1°C -3.9°C -6.7°C -9.4°C -12°C LB (KG) IN (mm) IN (mm) LB (KG)
H-0500-D 50 2 4HE-25Y 3 43500 586.0 531.0 485.0 442.0 402.0 361.0 323.0 291.0 75.6 196.4 37.8 98.7 30.1 78.7 221.7  (101) 1 3/8 (35) 2 5/8 (67)  3,436  (1,562) A
H-0600-D 60 2 4GE-30Y 4 58000 692.0 628.0 574.0 518.0 472.0 424.0 380.0 343.0 89.7 236.2 44.9 118.8 35.9 95.0 268  (122) 1 3/8 (35) 2 5/8 (67)  3,662  (1,665) A
H-0660-D 66 2 6JE-33Y 4 58000 756.0 690.0 622.0 566.0 513.0 459.0 409.0 364.0 100.0 259.4 50.0 130.3 39.7 103.6 268  (122) 1 3/8 (35) 2 5/8 (67)  3,802  (1,728) A
H-0680-D 70 2 4FE-35Y 5 72500 816.0 751.0 682.0 624.0 564.0 508.0 456.0 413.0 95.0 256.3 47.5 128.9 38.0 103.1 318.2  (145) 1 3/8 (35) 2 5/8 (67)  4,250  (1,932) B
H-0700-D 70 2 *6HE-35Y 5 72500 880.0 806.0 728.0 664.0 598.0 542.0 485.0 433.0 105.1 279.0 52.6 140.4 41.7 111.4 346.7  (158) 1 3/8 (35) 2 5/8 (67)  4,488  (2,040) B
H-0800-D 80 2 6GE-40Y 6 87000 1001.0 919.0 832.0 761.0 686.0 617.0 566.0 506.0 141.0 367.9 70.5 184.8 56.4 148.1 419.7  (191) 1 5/8 (41) 3 1/8 (79)  5,086  (2,312) B
H-1000-D 100 2 6FE-50Y 7 101500 1213.0 1103.0 1012.0 916.0 827.0 752.0 675.0 604.0 143.6 381.8 71.8 192.0 57.1 153.1 523.2  (238) 1 5/8 (41) 3 1/8 (79)  5,675  (2,579) C
“L” LOW: +10°F (-12°C) TO -40°F (-40°C) SST.
MODEL
COMPRESSOR FAN EVAPORATION CAPACITY MBH AT 95°F AMBIENT
R-404A*

ST
EM
M
CA
CO
M
P.
RL
A
SY
ST
EM
M
CA LIQUID SUCTION
UNIT HP MODEL CFM -12°C -15°C -18°C -23°C -26°C -29°C -35°C -40°C LB (KG) IN (mm) IN (mm) LB (KG)
L-0680-D 68 2 6GE-34Y 4 58000 488.0 436.0 392.0 307.0 270.0 239.0 177.0 128.6 84.6 224.8 42.3 113.0 33.3 89.2 268  (122) 1 3/8 (35) 2 5/8 (67)  4,054  (1,843) A
L-0880-D 88 2 6FE-44Y 4 58000 564.0 509.0 453.0 357.0 317.0 276.0 205.0 146.9 97.4 253.6 48.7 127.4 39.1 102.4 318  (145) 1 5/8 (41) 3 1/8 (79)  4,468  (2,031) A
“M” MEDIUM: +30°F (-1.1°C) TO -20°F (-29°C) SST.
MODEL
COMPRESSOR FAN EVAPORATION CAPACITY MBH AT 95°F AMBIENT
R-404A*

ST
EM
M
CA
CO
M
P.
RL
A
SY
ST
EM
M
CA LIQUID SUCTION
UNIT HP MODEL CFM -1.1°C -7°C -10°C -15°C -18°C -23°C -26°C -29°C LB (KG) IN (mm) IN (mm) LB (KG)
M-0460-D 46 2 4GE-23Y 4 58000 529.0 429.0 389.0 310.0 276.0 215.0 188.7 164.6 57.7 164.2 28.8 82.6 23.1 66.4 268  (122) 1 3/8 (35) 2 5/8 (67)  3,600  (1,636) A
M-0500-D 50 2 6JE-25Y 4 58000 574.0 467.0 422.0 334.0 296.0 228.0 198.9 172.4 71.0 194.2 35.5 97.7 28.4 78.1 268  (122) 1 3/8 (35) 2 5/8 (67)  3,694  (1,679) A
M-0540-D 56 2 4FE-28Y 4 58000 601.0 495.0 445.0 360.0 321.0 254.0 223.0 194.2 76.9 207.4 38.5 104.4 30.8 83.5 318  (145) 1 3/8 (35) 2 5/8 (67)  3,690  (1,677) A
M-0560-D 56 2 6HE-28Y 5 72500 666.0 545.0 494.0 393.0 348.0 270.0 237.0 206.0 77.6 217.1 38.8 109.3 31.0 87.4 318  (145) 1 3/8 (35) 2 5/8 (67)  4,326  (1,966) B
M-0680-D 68 2 6GE-34Y 5 72500 752.0 619.0 557.0 451.0 402.0 315.0 277.0 242.0 84.6 232.9 42.3 117.2 33.3 92.5 420  (191) 1 3/8 (35) 2 5/8 (67)  4,521  (2,055) B
M-0880-D 88 2 6FE-44Y 6 87000 902.0 743.0 676.0 540.0 481.0 376.0 330.0 288.0 97.4 269.8 48.7 135.8 39.1 109.2 420  (191) 1 5/8 (41) 3 1/8 (79)  5,090  (2,314) B
*See Capacity Correction Factors on PG.3
5REV-C FLCU-P EN 1809
FLCU-P: FRICONUSA LARGE-SIZED CONDENSING UNIT, PREMIUM SERIES
R-404a

ST
EM
M
CA
CO
M
P.
RL
A
SY
ST
EM
M
CA LIQUID SUCTION
UNIT HP MODEL CFM +7.2°C +4.4°C +1.7°C -1.1°C -3.9°C -6.7°C -9.4°C -12°C LB (KG) IN (mm) IN (mm) LB (KG)
H-0450-T 45 3 4PE-15Y 3 43500 574.0 522.0 474.0 430.0 384.0 346.0 307.0 271.0 48.7 184.6 24.4 92.9 19.6 74.7 222  (101) 1 3/8 (35) 2 5/8 (67)  3,443  (1,565) A
H-0600-T 60 3 4NE-20Y 4 58000 703.0 634.0 577.0 518.0 469.0 419.0 373.0 335.0 57.7 221.9 28.8 111.4 23.6 90.9 268  (122) 1 3/8 (35) 2 5/8 (67)  4,094  (1,861) A
H-0660-T 66 3 4JE-22Y 4 58000 761.0 688.0 628.0 572.0 513.0 465.0 415.0 369.0 61.5 234.3 30.8 117.9 24.4 93.5 318  (145) 1 3/8 (35) 2 5/8 (67)  4,412  (2,005) A
H-0750-T 75 3 4HE-25Y 5 72500 899.0 814.0 744.0 678.0 610.0 548.0 496.0 442.0 75.6 288.2 37.8 144.9 30.1 115.4 347  (158) 1 3/8 (35) 2 5/8 (67)  5,221  (2,373) B
H-0900-T 90 3 4GE-30Y 6 87000 1038.0 941.0 861.0 778.0 708.0 636.0 569.0 508.0 89.7 342.1 44.9 172.1 35.9 137.6 431  (196) 1 5/8 (41) 3 1/8 (79)  5,975  (2,716) B
H-0990-T 99 3 6JE-33Y 6 87000 1134.0 1024.0 933.0 848.0 761.0 688.0 614.0 552.0 100.0 375.6 50.0 188.7 39.7 150.2 431  (196) 1 5/8 (41) 3 1/8 (79)  6,150  (2,796) B
H-1020-T 102 3 4FE-35Y 7 101500 1211.0 1114.0 1011.0 926.0 836.0 754.0 685.0 613.0 95.0 367.5 47.5 184.8 38.0 148.1 523  (238) 1 5/8 (41) 3 1/8 (79)  6,673  (3,033) C
H-1050-T 105 3 6HE-35Y 7 101500 1306.0 1196.0 1081.0 986.0 887.0 795.0 720.0 642.0 105.1 400.3 52.6 201.4 41.7 160.1 523  (238) 1 5/8 (41) 3 1/8 (79)  6,859  (3,118) C
H-1200-T 120 3 6GE-40Y 8 116000 1469.0 1348.0 1221.0 1116.0 1018.0 915.0 820.0 733.0 141.0 525.1 70.5 263.7 56.4 211.3 523  (238) 1 5/8 (41) 3 1/8 (79)  7,471  (3,396) C
H-1500-T 150 3 6FE-50Y 9 130500 1760.0 1600.0 1468.0 1328.0 1212.0 1103.0 990.0 896.0 143.6 541.6 71.8 272.2 57.1 217.0 523  (238) 2 1/8 (54) 3 5/8 (92)  8,080  (3,673) D
“L” LOW: +10°F (-12°C) TO -40°F (-40°C) SST.
MODEL
COMPRESSOR FAN EVAPORATION CAPACITY MBH AT 95°F AMBIENT
R-404A*

ST
EM
M
CA
CO
M
P.
RL
A
SY
ST
EM
M
CA LIQUID SUCTION
UNIT HP MODEL CFM -12°C -15°C -18°C -23°C -26°C -29°C -35°C -40°C LB (KG) IN (mm) IN (mm) LB (KG)
L-0690-T 69 3 4GE-23Y 4 58000 487.0 439.0 395.0 307.0 269.0 237.0 176.6 125.0 57.7 221.9 28.8 111.4 23.1 89.5 268  (122) 1 1/8 (29) 3 1/8 (79)  4,385  (1,993) A
L-0750-T 75 3 6JE-25Y 4 58000 526.0 466.0 416.0 324.0 286.0 248.0 180.9 126.9 71.0 265.2 35.5 133.2 28.4 106.5 268  (122) 1 1/8 (29) 3 1/8 (79)  4,526  (2,057) A
L-0810-T 84 3 4FE-28Y 4 58000 564.0 503.0 447.0 357.0 313.0 276.0 205.0 146.9 76.9 284.3 38.5 142.9 30.8 114.3 268  (122) 1 1/8 (29) 3 1/8 (79)  4,442  (2,019) A
L-0840-T 84 3 6HE-28Y 5 72500 617.0 555.5 498.0 385.0 336.0 296.0 219.0 152.6 77.6 294.7 38.8 148.1 31.0 118.4 318  (145) 1 3/8 (35) 3 5/8 (92)  5,295  (2,407) B
L-1020-T 102 3 6GE-34Y 5 72500 706.0 630.0 568.0 450.0 395.0 345.0 262.0 189.9 84.6 317.5 42.3 159.5 33.3 125.8 347  (158) 1 3/8 (35) 3 5/8 (92)  5,436  (2,471) B
L-1320-T 132 3 6FE-44Y 6 87000 846.0 755.0 679.0 536.0 476.0 415.0 308.0 220.0 97.4 367.2 48.7 184.5 39.1 148.3 420  (191) 1 3/8 (35) 3 5/8 (92)  6,205  (2,821) B
“M” MEDIUM: +30°F (-1.1°C) TO -20°F (-29°C) SST.
MODEL

ST
EM
M
CA
CO
M
P.
RL
A
SY
ST
EM
M
CA LIQUID SUCTION
UNIT HP MODEL CFM -1.1°C -7°C -10°C -15°C -18°C -23°C -26°C -29°C LB (KG) IN (mm) IN (mm) LB (KG)
M-0420-T 42 3 4NE-14Y 4 58000 518.0 419.0 373.0 293.0 261.0 199.6 173.2 147.2 39.7 163.4 19.9 82.5 15.9 66.1 268  (122) 1 1/8 (29) 2 5/8 (67)  4,070  (1,850) A
M-0450-T 45 3 4JE-15Y 4 58000 577.0 471.0 426.0 337.0 302.0 230.0 201.0 173.6 50.0 196.9 25.0 99.1 20.0 79.2 268  (122) 1 3/8 (35) 2 5/8 (67)  4,301  (1,955) A
M-0540-T 54 3 4HE-18Y 5 72500 680.0 556.0 498.0 396.0 355.0 276.0 241.0 209.0 54.1 218.3 27.1 110.1 21.7 88.1 318  (145) 1 3/8 (35) 3 1/8 (79)  4,991  (2,269) B
M-0690-T 69 3 4GE-23Y 5 72500 768.0 629.0 564.0 455.0 404.0 319.0 279.0 244.0 57.7 230.0 28.8 115.6 23.1 92.9 347  (158) 1 3/8 (35) 3 1/8 (79)  5,116  (2,325) B
M-0750-T 75 3 6JE-25Y 6 87000 861.0 709.0 633.0 501.0 443.0 342.0 302.0 262.0 71.0 281.4 35.5 141.6 28.4 113.3 420  (191) 1 3/8 (35) 3 1/8 (79)  5,944  (2,702) B
M-0810-T 84 3 4FE-28Y 6 87000 902.0 743.0 676.0 540.0 481.0 380.0 334.0 291.0 76.9 300.5 38.5 151.3 30.8 121.1 420  (191) 1 3/8 (35) 3 1/8 (79)  5,860  (2,664) B
M-0840-T 84 3 6HE-28Y 7 101500 989.0 809.0 732.0 582.0 522.0 401.0 350.0 304.0 77.6 310.9 38.8 156.5 31.0 125.1 523  (238) 1 5/8 (41) 3 5/8 (92)  6,741  (3,064) C
M-1020-T 102 3 6GE-34Y 8 116000 1141.0 939.0 844.0 684.0 609.0 478.0 420.0 368.0 84.6 341.8 42.3 172.1 33.3 135.9 523  (238) 1 5/8 (41) 3 5/8 (92)  7,442  (3,383) C
M-1320-T 132 3 6FE-44Y 9 130500 1353.0 1102.0 1013.0 811.0 721.0 570.0 501.0 437.0 97.4 391.5 48.7 197.1 39.1 158.5 523  (238) 1 5/8 (41) 3 5/8 (92)  8,149  (3,704) D
TRIPLE COM
PRESSORS